12-03-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE

(SUBJECT WISE)

SEM-03 (TWO YEAR) EXAM DEC, 2018
sSuB-CD SUBJECT NAME === ———————

THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
C301 BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC M 1
C311 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 885
C312 BUSINESS LEGISLATION 890
C313 SUMMER TRAINING REPORT 801
FM15 WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 1
FM31 FINANCIAL DECISIONS ANALYSIS 68
FM32 FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT 296
FM33 RISK MANAGEMENT 18
FM34 WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 410
FM35 MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTI 416
FM36 SECURITY ANALYSIS&INVESTMENT 414
HR31 MANAGEMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELA 401
HR32 LEGAL FRAMEWORK GOVERNING HUM 247
HR33 MANAGING ITERPERSONAL & GROUP 348
HR34 ORGANIZ .CHANGE &INTERVENTION 352
HR35 MANPOWER DEVLP.FOR TECHNOLOGI 48
HR36 GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEM 115
IB32 FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT 1
IB33 EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURES &DOC 23
IB34 INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE & POLIC 16
IB35 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ENVIRO 6
IT31 INTERNET & WEB DESIGNING 2
IT32 RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMEN 7
IT34 SOFTWARE DESIGNING 1
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IT35

IT36

MM31

MM32

MM33

SYSTEM ANALYSIS & DESIGN

MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SYSTEMS

ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

SALES & DISTRIBUTION MANAGEME

BRAND MANAGEMENT

433

342
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377

310

158
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12-03-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE)

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME === ———————

OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMN.
SEM-03 (TWO YEAR) EXAM DEC, 2018

THEORY/PRACTICAL-----—
APPEARED
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
MM34 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 545
MM35 RETAIL MARKETING 300
MM36 MARKETING RESEARCH 129
PM31 PURCHASING & MATERIALS MANAGE 1
PM32 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 4
PM33 PRODUCTION PLANNING & CONTROL 4
PM34 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 1
TOTAL APPEARED : 1128 TOTAL PASSED
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